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Color Key:    Home AwayHortonville

Golf: Boys Varsity Spring 2023 Schedule

    (as of 03-23-23)

 

  Type  Time  Opponent  Location  Comments

Friday, Apr 14, 2023

 
Meet  2:30PM  Away vs. Appleton

East 
Reid Golf Course
 

       

Monday, Apr 17, 2023

 
Invitational  12:00PM  Away vs. Multiple

Schools 
High Cliff Golf Course
 

        Coaches can play with a
cart including lunch and
range 12pm shotgun.

Tuesday, Apr 18, 2023

 
Meet  2:30PM  Kimberly  Grand View Golf Club

 
       

Friday, Apr 21, 2023

 
Invitational  10:00AM  Away vs. Multiple

Schools 
Shamrock Heights,
New London
 

       

Tuesday, Apr 25, 2023

 
Meet  2:30PM  Away vs. Oshkosh

North 
West Haven Golf
Course
 

       

Friday, Apr 28, 2023

 
Meet  2:30PM  Appleton North  Grand View Golf Club

 
       

Tuesday, May 2, 2023

 
Meet  2:30PM  Away vs. Kaukauna  Countryside Golf

Course
 

       

Wednesday, May 3, 2023

 
Invitational  9:30AM  Away vs. Multiple

Schools 
Lawsonia Golf Course
 

        $40 for coaches on the
woodlands

Thursday, May 4, 2023

 
Meet  2:30PM  Away vs. Fond du Lac  Rolling Meadows Golf

Course
 

       

Friday, May 5, 2023

 
Meet  2:30PM  Appleton West  Grand View Golf Club

 
       

Monday, May 8, 2023

 
Invitational  9:00AM  Away vs. Multiple

Schools 
Mascoutin Golf Course
 

       

 
Meet  2:30PM  Away vs. Neenah  Ridgeway Golf Course

 
         (Date Changed to 05-09-

23)
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Tuesday, May 9, 2023

 
Meet  2:30PM  Away vs. Neenah  Ridgeway Golf Course

 
         (Date Changed from 05-

08-23)

Friday, May 12, 2023

 
Meet  2:30PM  Oshkosh West  Grand View Golf Club

 
       

Friday, May 19, 2023

 
Conference
Meet 

8:00AM  Multiple Schools  Chaska Golf Course
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